

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 74193641

---

Data publicarii	14.10.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.026,42 RON - 2.026,42 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare ROBINET DS FONTA VALVEX 1/2 (1292200) BUC 1 37.8151 37.82 MUFA PHD 40X40 BUC 2 21.0084 42.02 TEAVA PHD 40 PN 10 ML 2 7.563 15.13 COT PHD 40X40 BUC 6 21.0083 126.05 NIPLU ZN REDUS 1" 1/2-1" 1/4 buc 1 16.8067 16.81 REDUCTIE ZN 1" 1/2-1"1/4 BUC 1 8.4034 8.4 COT PPR 40/90 buc 5 3 15 COT PPR 40/45 buc 4 3.4 13.6 TEU PPR 40 buc 1 4.2 4.2 RACORD PPR 40 X 1" 1/4 FE buc 2 29.41 58.82 TEAVA PPR GRI D 20 COMPOZITA ml 100 4.7059 470.59 TEAVA PPR GRI D 25 COMPOZITA ml 100 6.6134 661.34 TEAVA PPR GRI D 32 COMPOZITA ml 48 11.5966 556.64

---